RESOLUTION'

Misto konani:

TEAM

Rudolfovska 5-ka 2018

RUDOLFOVSKA

5-ka

Oficialni vysledkova listina

Rudolfov — u kostela

Datum konéni: 16/06/2018
Kategorie: Déti 6 - 7 let

Por.
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St. €. Pfijmeni Jméno

25 SIMANEK Tadeas

8 TEXL Petr

105 PAULAT Martin

100 BLAHOVA Stela

17 PLONEROVA Linda
22 MICHNOVA Alena
150 BREZINA Jan

29 MICHNOVA Jana

43 KUBAL William

156 PLZOVA Karla

5 HANTEK Matyas

56 VANURA Jakub

117  HANZAL Krystof

144 EHRENBERGER Jan
63 SEMANCIKOVA Viktorie
28 JAKES Michal

91 KAMLAR Vitek

41 RYSOVA Aneta

3 Chaloupkova Markéta
118  MARCHAL Simon

36 TUCKOVA Lucie

92 HOVORKA Jan

106 PAULATOVA Sarka
A . M

16/06/2018 12:51:10

2011
2012
2011
2011
2011
2012
2011
2011
2012
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

MiLAN [QRAL
¢len skupiny MNC Group

TJ JISKRA TREBON
RESOLUTION TEAM
Atletika Jistebnice
RPR Rimov

Atletika Sokol CB
Atletika Sokol CB

ZS Rudolfov
RESOLUTION TEAM
Skolka

MS Libni¢

MS T.G.Masaryka

SK Cécova CB

RESOLUTION TEAM
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WELLNESS HOTEL

@EZIDENCE

/" S NAMI
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SPORTUJ

00:01:21.3 00:00:00.0
00:01:21.8 00:00:00.5
00:01:24.1 00:00:02.7
00:01:24.3 00:00:03.0
00:01:28.3 00:00:07.0
00:01:30.1 00:00:08.7
00:01:30.3 00:00:09.0
00:01:32.6 00:00:11.2
00:01:34.8 00:00:13.5
00:01:35.3 00:00:14.0
00:01:36.1 00:00:14.7
00:01:36.3 00:00:15.0
00:01:40.9 00:00:19.5
00:01:44.6 00:00:23.2
00:01:45.1 00:00:23.7
00:01:45.1 00:00:23.7
00:01:47.8 00:00:26.5
00:01:49.3 00:00:28.0
00:01:51.6 00:00:30.2
00:01:53.6 00:00:32.2
00:02:00.5 00:00:39.1
00:02:00.6 00:00:39.2
00:02:13.6 00:00:52.2
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